Claim Number

21-S00364

22-0000449
22-0000582
21-500147

20-500437

22-0000930
22-0001826
21-001415

21-001740

22-0000580
22-0001445
21-0002464
22-0001019
22-0001021
22-0000936
22-0001425
22-0002071
22-0000967
22-0001086
22-0001001
22-0001485
22-0001450
22-0001466
22-0001475
22-0002078
22-0002129
22-0001477
22-0001580
22-0001460
22-0001486
22-0001597
22-P002033
22-0001488
22-0001599
22-0002137
22-0002205
22-0001501
22-0001513
22-0001517
22-0001505
22-0001518
22-0003905

Hearing Start Date Time

8/1/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/1/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/1/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/1/2024 10:00:00 AM
8/1/2024 11:00:00 AM
8/1/2024 11:00:00 AM
8/1/2024 11:00:00 AM
8/1/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/1/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/1/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/1/2024 2:00:00 PM
8/5/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/5/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/5/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/5/2024 10:00:00 AM
8/5/2024 11:00:00 AM
8/5/2024 11:00:00 AM
8/5/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/5/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/5/2024 3:00:00 PM
8/5/2024 3:00:00 PM
8/6/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/6/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/6/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/6/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/6/2024 10:30:00 AM
8/6/2024 11:00:00 AM
8/6/2024 11:00:00 AM
8/6/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/6/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/6/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/6/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/6/2024 2:30:00 PM
8/6/2024 3:00:00 PM
8/6/2024 3:00:00 PM
8/6/2024 3:00:00 PM
8/7/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/7/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/7/2024 10:00:00 AM
8/7/2024 10:30:00 AM
8/7/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/7/2024 1:00:00 PM

ALJ

Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara

Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
Monica Silva

John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
Michelle Bryant Smith
Dawn Harden
Nichole Cain

Michelle Bryant Smith
Nichole Cain

Dawn Harden
Michelle Bryant Smith
Dawn Harden
Michelle Bryant Smith
Dawn Harden
Michelle Bryant Smith
Dawn Harden
Nichole Cain

Moshe Liberman
Moshe Liberman
Dawn Harden
Nichole Cain

Michelle Bryant Smith
Dawn Harden
Nichole Cain

Moshe Liberman
Dawn Harden
Nichole Cain

Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Monica Silva

John Omeara

John Omeara
Monica Silva

John Omeara
Monica Silva

7/22/2024 3:36:26 PM



22-0001522
22-0001506
21-001321

22-0001523
22-0001524
22-0001508
22-0001530
22-0001533
22-0001536
22-0001538
22-0001542
22-0001534
22-0001579
22-0001598
22-0001601
22-0001583
22-0001607
22-0001596
22-0001625
22-0001660
22-0001644
22-0001657
22-0001634
22-0001635
22-0001658
22-0001677
22-0001684
22-0001609
22-0001645
22-0001643
22-0001647
22-0001683
22-P003988
22-0001652
22-0001731
22-0001606
22-0001678
22-0001679
22-0001687
22-0001681
22-0001685
22-0001695
22-0001546

8/7/2024 2:00:00 PM
8/7/2024 2:30:00 PM
8/8/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/8/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/8/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/8/2024 10:00:00 AM
8/8/2024 11:00:00 AM
8/8/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/8/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/8/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/8/2024 2:00:00 PM
8/8/2024 3:00:00 PM
8/12/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/12/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/12/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/12/2024 10:00:00 AM
8/12/2024 11:00:00 AM
8/12/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/12/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/12/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/12/2024 3:00:00 PM
8/12/2024 3:00:00 PM
8/13/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/13/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/13/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/13/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/13/2024 10:30:00 AM
8/13/2024 11:00:00 AM
8/13/2024 11:00:00 AM
8/13/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/13/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/13/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/13/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/13/2024 2:00:00 PM
8/13/2024 2:00:00 PM
8/14/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/14/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/14/2024 10:30:00 AM
8/14/2024 11:00:00 AM
8/14/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/14/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/14/2024 2:30:00 PM
8/15/2024 9:00:00 AM

John Omeara

Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
Monica Silva

John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
Monica Silva

Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara

John Omeara

Monica Silva

Michelle Bryant Smith
Nichole Cain

Dawn Harden
Michelle Bryant Smith
Nichole Cain

Michelle Bryant Smith
Nichole Cain

Dawn Harden
Nichole Cain

Dawn Harden
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Nichole Cain

Dawn Harden
Nichole Cain

Michelle Bryant Smith
Dawn Harden

Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Dawn Harden
Nichole Cain

Moshe Liberman
Dawn Harden
Monica Silva

John Omeara

John Omeara
Monica Silva

John Omeara
Monica Silva

Monica Silva

John Omeara

7/22/2024 3:36:26 PM



22-0001633
22-0001541
22-0001574
22-0001561
22-0001688
22-0001565
22-0001575
22-0001716
22-0001735
22-0001741
22-0001741
22-0001746
22-0001738
22-0002042
22-0001758
22-0001715
22-0001740
22-0001753
22-0001717
22-0001743
22-0001776
22-0001754
22-0001757
22-P003705
22-P004206
22-0001777
22-0001665
22-0001494
22-0001724
22-0001761
22-0001763
22-0001720
22-0001279
22-0001782
22-P004195
22-0001725
22-0001727
22-0001798
22-0002047
22-0001718
22-0001726
22-P001578
22-0001651

8/15/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/15/2024 11:00:00 AM
8/15/2024 11:00:00 AM

8/15/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/15/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/15/2024 3:00:00 PM

8/15/2024 3:00:00 PM

8/19/2024 9:00:00 AM

8/19/2024 9:00:00 AM

8/19/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/19/2024 10:00:00 AM
8/19/2024 10:00:00 AM
8/19/2024 10:30:00 AM
8/19/2024 10:30:00 AM
8/19/2024 11:00:00 AM

8/19/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/19/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/19/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/19/2024 2:00:00 PM

8/19/2024 2:00:00 PM

8/19/2024 3:00:00 PM

8/20/2024 9:00:00 AM

8/20/2024 9:00:00 AM

8/20/2024 9:00:00 AM

8/20/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/20/2024 10:30:00 AM
8/20/2024 11:00:00 AM

8/20/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/20/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/20/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/20/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/20/2024 2:00:00 PM

8/20/2024 3:00:00 PM

8/20/2024 3:00:00 PM

8/20/2024 3:00:00 PM

8/21/2024 9:00:00 AM

8/21/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/21/2024 11:00:00 AM
8/21/2024 11:00:00 AM

8/21/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/21/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/21/2024 2:30:00 PM

8/22/2024 9:00:00 AM

Monica Silva

John Omeara

Monica Silva

John Omeara

Monica Silva

John Omeara

Monica Silva

Michelle Bryant Smith
Dawn Harden
Nichole Cain

Nichole Cain

Nichole Cain

Dawn Harden
Michelle Bryant Smith
Nichole Cain

Michelle Bryant Smith
Dawn Harden
Nichole Cain

Michelle Bryant Smith
Dawn Harden
Nichole Cain

Dawn Harden
Nichole Cain

Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Nichole Cain

Dawn Harden
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Dawn Harden
Nichole Cain

Michelle Bryant Smith
Nichole Cain

Dawn Harden

Moshe Liberman
John Omeara

Monica Silva

Monica Silva

John Omeara

Monica Silva

John Omeara

John Omeara

Monica Silva

7/22/2024 3:36:26 PM



22-0001769
22-0001458
22-0001526
22-0001933
22-0002766
22-P002538
22-0004296
22-0001793
22-0001799
22-0001810
22-0001816
22-0001824
22-0001856
22-0001819
22-0001831
22-0001837
22-0001836
22-0001862
21-500302

22-0001838
22-0001877
22-0001882
22-0001841
22-0001888
22-0001870
22-0001881
22-0001843
22-0001850
22-0001898
22-0001899
22-0001902
22-0001904
22-0001893
22-0001800
22-0001909
22-0001945
22-0001906
22-0001914
22-0001918
22-0001925
22-0001926
22-0001938
22-0001954

8/22/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/22/2024 11:00:00 AM
8/22/2024 11:00:00 AM

8/22/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/22/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/22/2024 2:30:00 PM

8/22/2024 3:00:00 PM

8/26/2024 9:00:00 AM

8/26/2024 9:00:00 AM

8/26/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/26/2024 10:30:00 AM
8/26/2024 10:30:00 AM
8/26/2024 11:00:00 AM

8/26/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/26/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/26/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/26/2024 2:30:00 PM

8/26/2024 3:00:00 PM

8/27/2024 9:00:00 AM

8/27/2024 9:00:00 AM

8/27/2024 9:00:00 AM

8/27/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/27/2024 10:00:00 AM
8/27/2024 10:00:00 AM
8/27/2024 11:00:00 AM
8/27/2024 11:00:00 AM

8/27/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/27/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/27/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/27/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/27/2024 2:00:00 PM

8/27/2024 2:00:00 PM

8/27/2024 2:30:00 PM

8/28/2024 9:00:00 AM

8/28/2024 9:00:00 AM

8/28/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/28/2024 10:30:00 AM
8/28/2024 10:30:00 AM

8/28/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/28/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/28/2024 1:00:00 PM

8/28/2024 2:00:00 PM

8/28/2024 2:00:00 PM

John Omeara

Monica Silva

John Omeara

John Omeara

Monica Silva

Monica Silva

John Omeara
Michelle Bryant Smith
Dawn Harden
Nichole Cain

Dawn Harden
Nichole Cain

Michelle Bryant Smith
Dawn Harden
Michelle Bryant Smith
Nichole Cain

Michelle Bryant Smith
Dawn Harden
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Dawn Harden
Nichole Cain

Michelle Bryant Smith
Nichole Cain

Moshe Liberman
Dawn Harden

Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Nichole Cain

Dawn Harden

Dawn Harden
Nichole Cain

Moshe Liberman
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara

7/22/2024 3:36:26 PM



22-0001971
21-001765

22-0001927
22-0001977
22-0001921
22-0001947
22-0001948
22-0001953
22-0001983
22-0001993
22-0002013
22-0002026
22-0001992
22-0002015
22-0004029

8/28/2024 2:00:00 PM
8/29/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/29/2024 9:00:00 AM
8/29/2024 9:00:00 AM

8/29/2024 10:00:00 AM
8/29/2024 11:00:00 AM
8/29/2024 11:00:00 AM

8/29/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/29/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/29/2024 1:00:00 PM
8/29/2024 2:00:00 PM
8/29/2024 2:00:00 PM
8/29/2024 3:00:00 PM
8/29/2024 3:00:00 PM

9/4/2024 9:00:00 AM

Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
Monica Silva
John Omeara
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
Monica Silva
Monica Silva
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
Monica Silva
John Omeara

7/22/2024 3:36:26 PM



	HearingCasesReport

